
As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

Scholarship per term  --- > 60% 50% 40% 60% 50% 40% 60% 50% 40%

AFTER 3 year Diploma

ENGINEERING

B.Tech. [Lateral Entry] 140000 2000 3500 56000 70000 84000 800 1000 1200 1400 1750 2100

B.Tech. [Lateral Entry] (Robotics and Automation) 180000 2500 4000 72000 90000 108000 1000 1250 1500 1600 2000 2400

B.Tech. [Lateral Entry] (Construction Technology) NA NA NA

B.Tech. [Lateral Entry] (CSE/ IT) 160000 2500 4000 64000 80000 96000 1000 1250 1500 1600 2000 2400

B.Tech. B.Tech. (CSE - AI and ML) [Lateral Entry] 200000 3000 4500 80000 100000 120000 1200 1500 1800 1800 2250 2700

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

BCA [Lateral Entry] 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000 600 750 900 1200 1500 1800

B.Sc. (IT)  [Lateral Entry] 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000 600 750 900 1200 1500 1800

MANAGEMENT

BBA  [Lateral Entry] 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000 600 750 900 1200 1500 1800

COMMERCE

B.Com. [Lateral Entry] 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000 600 750 900 1200 1500 1800

HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND TOURISM

Bachelor of Hotel Mgt and Catering Technology (BHMCT)  

[Lateral Entry]
80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000 600 750 900 1200 1500 1800

B.Sc (Hotel and Hospitality Management) [Lateral Entry] 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000 600 750 900 1200 1500 1800

USD Fee 2026

International Fee (in USD($)) 

For All Other Countries

(USD Zone 2)

Fee after Scholarship

NANA

USD Fee 2026

International Fee (in USD($)) 

For African & Some Other Selected Countries

(USD Zone 1)

Fee after Scholarship
Lateral Entry/Other Programmes

NA

SAARC Fee 2026

For countries Afghanistan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Maldives, Nepal, and Sri Lanka 

(In INR)

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

USD Fee 2026

International Fee (in USD($)) 

For All Other Countries

(USD Zone 2)

Fee after Scholarship

USD Fee 2026

International Fee (in USD($)) 

For African & Some Other Selected Countries

(USD Zone 1)

Fee after Scholarship
Lateral Entry/Other Programmes

SAARC Fee 2026

For countries Afghanistan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Maldives, Nepal, and Sri Lanka 

(In INR)

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

B.Sc. (Airlines, Tourism and Hospitality)  [Lateral Entry] 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000 600 750 900 1200 1500 1800

INTERIOR AND FURNITURE DESIGN

B.Sc. (Interior and Furniture Design) [Lateral Entry] 140000 2000 3500 56000 70000 84000 800 1000 1200 1400 1750 2100

B.Design (Interior and Furniture) [Lateral Entry] 140000 2000 3500 56000 70000 84000 800 1000 1200 1400 1750 2100

PRODUCT AND INDUSTRIAL DESIGN

B.Design (Product and Industrial) [Lateral Entry] 140000 2000 3500 56000 70000 84000 800 1000 1200 1400 1750 2100

INTERACTION DESIGN (UI/UX)

B.Design (UI/UX) [Lateral Entry] 140000 2000 3500 56000 70000 84000 800 1000 1200 1400 1750 2100

FASHION DESIGN

B.Sc. (Fashion Design) [Lateral Entry] 140000 2000 3500 56000 70000 84000 800 1000 1200 1400 1750 2100

B.Design (Fashion) [Lateral Entry] 140000 2000 3500 56000 70000 84000 800 1000 1200 1400 1750 2100

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

B.Pharm.  [Lateral Entry] 120000 2500 4000 48000 60000 72000 1000 1250 1500 1600 2000 2400

PHYSIOTHERAPY

BPT  [Lateral Entry] 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000 600 750 900 1200 1500 1800

MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCES

B.Sc. (Medical Lab Technology)  [Lateral Entry] 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000 600 750 900 1200 1500 1800

AFTER ITI etc.



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

USD Fee 2026

International Fee (in USD($)) 

For All Other Countries

(USD Zone 2)

Fee after Scholarship

USD Fee 2026

International Fee (in USD($)) 

For African & Some Other Selected Countries

(USD Zone 1)

Fee after Scholarship
Lateral Entry/Other Programmes

SAARC Fee 2026

For countries Afghanistan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Maldives, Nepal, and Sri Lanka 

(In INR)

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

ENGINEERING

Diploma (Engg.)  [Lateral Entry] 60000 1500 3000 24000 30000 36000 600 750 900 1200 1500 1800


